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'St [Alphabets of names of Dates of interview
No. candidates
FOR THE POST OF SWEEPER
1| Ato Z 15.11.2023 (Wednesday) M
|
| FOR THE POSTS OF PEONS
e A 16.11.2023 (Thursday)
2. | BtoG 17.11.2023 (Friday)
3 HtolL 18.11.2023 (Saturday)
e ] S 19.11.2023 (Sunday) : |
s M to O 20.11.2023 (Monday) ' |
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:1*8. R 22.11.2023 (Wednesday) -
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| |
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1. | : |
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i e BtoG 29.11.2023 (Wednesday)
4 _+ 30.11.2023 (Thursday) ;
"“?‘* 01.12.2023 (Friday) b :
‘. t NG s
%“\L_ 02.12.2023 (Saturday)
104.12.2023 (Monday)
05.12.2023 (Tuesday) T
06.12.2023 (Wednesday) H
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The candidates are required to report for their interviews on the scheduled
dates at 10:00 a.m. sharp. They are also directed to bring their original
documents/identity proofs (as annexed by them with their application forms) while

appearing for interview.

Note:- Separate lists of candidates (in alphabetical manner) who have been
found to be eligible for interviews for the posts of Sweepe_r, Peons
and Process Servers as well as those candidates whose ’gandldatures
have been rejected by the undersigned, have been uplo\aded on the
official website of District Courts, Faridabad. '

This notice be uploaded on the official website of this office as well as be

displayed on the notice board of this office.

Dated:08.11.2023. (Yashvir Singh Rathor)
District and Sessions Judge,
Faridabad"l-



